

BID TABULATION ITB# 19-44 PEACH STREET EXTENSION BID OPENING: MONDAY, MARCH 4, 2019 AT 11:00 A.M. LOCAL TIME LOCATION: PURCHASING CONFERENCE ROOM 451 N. VELASCO ST., SUITE 100, ANGLETON, TX 77515				VENDOR NAME ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE FAX EMAIL ADDRESS		MATULA & MATULA CONSTRUCTION INC 122 WEST WAY, SUITE 325 LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566 979-480-0060 SAME jmmurphy@matulainc.com		WADECON, LLC 1525 LAKEVILLE DRIVE, SUITE 115 KINGWOOD, TX 77339 281-348-0853 281-348-0854 dschomer@wadecom.com		SORRELL CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT & MATERIALS, LLC 2101 OYSTER CREEK BEND OYSTER CREEK, TX 77541 979-233-6655 979-233-7313 clif@sorrelltx.com		TEXCON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC #7 KETCHUM CT ANGLETON, TX 77515 979-583-2908 979-849-8617 sherbst@texconservices.com		
---	--	--	--	---	--	--	--	--	--	---	--	--	--	--

ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTALS	UNIT PRICE	TOTALS	UNIT PRICE	TOTALS	UNIT PRICE	TOTALS	Brazoria County Totals
1	100	6002	PREPARING ROW (INCLUDING ANNEX PROPERTY)	AC	6	\$7,995.30	\$47,971.80	\$12,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$41,400.00	\$5,376.00	\$32,256.00	\$32,256.00
2	110	6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	644	\$17.20	\$11,076.80	\$15.00	\$9,660.00	\$17.00	\$10,948.00	\$24.57	\$15,820.73	\$15,823.08
3	110	6003	EXCAVATION (BASIN) (INCLUDES BACKSLOPE SWALES AND BACKSLOPE INTERCEPTOR STRUCTURES)	CY	6,231	\$15.80	\$98,449.80	\$12.00	\$74,772.00	\$12.00	\$74,772.00	\$8.96	\$55,832.40	\$55,829.76
4	162	6002	BLOCK SODDING (BACK OF CURB)	SY	365	\$4.60	\$1,679.00	\$5.00	\$1,825.00	\$7.00	\$2,555.00	\$7.93	\$2,895.75	\$2,894.45
5	164	6004	BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (RURAL) (CLAY)	AC	0.5	\$1,679.30	\$839.65	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,553.00	\$1,276.50	\$60.00	\$3.00	\$30.00
6	164	6057	CELL FBR MLCH SEED (PERM) (SPECIAL MIX)	SY	7,149	\$0.40	\$2,859.60	\$1.00	\$7,149.00	\$2.00	\$14,298.00	\$0.30	\$2,151.00	\$2,144.70
7	166	6001	FERTILIZER	AC	0.5	\$1,679.30	\$839.65	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$851.00	\$425.50	\$28.80	\$14.40	\$14.40
8	168	6001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	250	\$9.60	\$2,400.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$58.00	\$14,500.00	\$9.60	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
9	260	6012	LIME (HYD, COM OR QK) (SLRY) OR QK (DRY)	TON	52	\$195.50	\$10,166.00	\$180.00	\$9,360.00	\$208.00	\$10,816.00	\$204.75	\$10,647.00	\$10,647.00
10	260	6027	LIME TREATMENT (EXISTING MATERIAL) (8")	SY	2,866	\$2.30	\$6,591.80	\$3.00	\$8,598.00	\$5.00	\$14,330.00	\$5.67	\$16,251.30	\$16,250.22
11	360	6027	CURB (TYPE II)	LF	1,644	\$4.20	\$6,904.80	\$3.00	\$4,932.00	\$5.00	\$8,220.00	\$3.50	\$5,749.35	\$5,754.00
12	360	6030	CONC PAV (JOINT REINF) (8")	SY	2,496	\$53.90	\$134,534.40	\$50.00	\$124,800.00	\$61.00	\$152,256.00	\$51.45	\$128,429.14	\$128,419.20
13	402	6001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	1,209	\$1.00	\$1,209.00	\$1.00	\$1,209.00	\$4.00	\$4,836.00	\$4.77	\$5,770.04	\$5,766.93
14	432	6002	RIPRAP CONC (5 IN)	CY	56	\$304.60	\$17,057.60	\$700.00	\$39,200.00	\$422.00	\$23,632.00	\$283.15	\$15,856.43	\$15,856.40
15	432	6033	RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION) (18 IN)	CY	10.5	\$294.60	\$3,093.30	\$100.00	\$1,050.00	\$296.00	\$3,108.00	\$177.59	\$1,864.69	\$1,864.70
16	464	6003	RC PIPE (CL III) (18 IN)	LF	15	\$59.70	\$895.50	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$119.28	\$1,789.16	\$1,789.20
17	464	6005	RC PIPE (CL III) (24 IN)	LF	672	\$75.60	\$50,803.20	\$90.00	\$60,480.00	\$67.00	\$45,024.00	\$62.42	\$41,948.24	\$41,946.24
18	464	6009	RC PIPE (CL III) (42 IN)	LF	522	\$153.80	\$80,283.60	\$185.00	\$96,570.00	\$145.00	\$75,690.00	\$147.70	\$77,100.08	\$77,099.40
19	465	6002	MANH (COMPL) (PRM) (48IN)	EA	3	\$2,618.40	\$7,855.20	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,419.00	\$10,257.00	\$5,699.42	\$17,098.26	\$17,098.26
20	465	6009	JCTBOX (COMPL) (PJB) (5FTX5FT)	EA	3	\$3,314.10	\$9,942.30	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,356.00	\$13,068.00	\$5,798.87	\$17,396.61	\$17,396.61
21	465	6168	INLET (COMPL)(TY A)	EA	2	\$2,678.30	\$5,356.60	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,601.00	\$11,202.00	\$2,618.64	\$5,237.27	\$5,237.28
22	465	6203	INLET (COMPL) (CURB) (TY 1)	EA	6	\$3,326.10	\$19,956.60	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,860.00	\$29,160.00	\$2,758.06	\$16,548.36	\$16,548.36

BID TABULATION ITB# 19-44 PEACH STREET EXTENSION BID OPENING: MONDAY, MARCH 4, 2019 AT 11:00 A.M. LOCAL TIME LOCATION: PURCHASING CONFERENCE ROOM 451 N. VELASCO ST., SUITE 100, ANGLETON, TX 77515				VENDOR NAME		MATULA & MATULA CONSTRUCTION INC		WADECON, LLC 1525 LAKEVILLE DRIVE, SUITE 115 KINGWOOD, TX 77339 281-348-0853 281-348-0854 dschomer@wadecom.com		SORRELL CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT & MATERIALS, LLC 2101 OYSTER CREEK BEND OYSTER CREEK, TX 77541 979-233-6655 979-233-7313 clif@sorrelltx.com		TEXCON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC #7 KETCHUM CT ANGLETON, TX 77515 979-583-2908 979-849-8617 sherbst@texconservices.com		
ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTALS	UNIT PRICE	TOTALS	UNIT PRICE	TOTALS	UNIT PRICE	TOTALS	Brazoria County Totals
23	465	6284	MANHOLE (COMPL) (SPECIAL) - SANITARY CONFLICT MH	EA	1	\$4,520.80	\$4,520.80	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,466.00	\$6,466.00	\$4,614.25	\$4,614.25	\$4,614.25
24	467	6006	SET (TY I) (24 IN) (4:1)	EA	4	\$1,153.20	\$4,612.80	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,403.00	\$9,612.00	\$2,477.74	\$9,910.95	\$9,910.96
25	500	6001	MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 5% OF CONTRACT PRICE)	LS	1	\$30,587.80	\$30,587.80	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$39,800.00	\$39,800.00	\$36,615.00	\$36,615.00	\$36,615.00
26	502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	6	\$439.40	\$2,636.40	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,330.00	\$13,980.00	\$486.55	\$2,919.28	\$2,919.30
27	506	6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	50	\$36.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$51.00	\$2,550.00	\$50.80	\$2,540.07	\$2,540.00
28	506	6024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	50	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$24.83	\$1,241.37	\$1,241.50
29	506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENC (INSTALL)	LF	420	\$1.50	\$630.00	\$1.00	\$420.00	\$1.50	\$630.00	\$9.76	\$4,098.51	\$4,099.20
30	506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENC (REMOVE)	LF	420	\$0.60	\$252.00	\$1.00	\$420.00	\$0.50	\$210.00	\$0.47	\$196.80	\$197.40
31	506	6047	TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (INLET PROTECTION)	EA	10	\$54.00	\$540.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$184.00	\$1,840.00	\$94.77	\$947.70	\$947.70
32	530	6004	DRIVEWAYS (CONC) (7")	SY	122	\$88.30	\$10,772.60	\$70.00	\$8,540.00	\$199.00	\$24,278.00	\$52.13	\$6,359.83	\$6,359.86
33	531	6001	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	SY	416	\$71.00	\$29,536.00	\$55.00	\$22,880.00	\$58.00	\$24,128.00	\$47.66	\$19,824.83	\$19,826.56
34	644	6001	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P)	EA	1	\$919.80	\$919.80	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$162.00	\$162.00	\$117.00	\$117.00	\$117.00
35	672	60XX	REFL PAV MRKR TYP II-B-B	EA	1	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$117.00	\$117.00	\$117.00
36	7017	6021	SANITARY SEWER (8 IN) (PVC) (SDR 35)	LF	475	\$28.20	\$13,395.00	\$50.00	\$23,750.00	\$33.00	\$15,675.00	\$32.89	\$15,623.89	\$15,622.75
37	7017	6051	MANHOLE (SAN SEWER) (4' DIA)	EA	4	\$2,564.40	\$10,257.60	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,848.00	\$15,392.00	\$3,714.98	\$14,859.94	\$14,859.92
38	7032	6020	WTR(TRENCH EXCAV PROTECT)(5' TO 10')	LF	693	\$1.00	\$693.00	\$1.00	\$693.00	\$4.00	\$2,772.00	\$7.03	\$4,874.22	\$4,871.79
39	7033	6028	SWR(TRENCH EXCAV PRO)(5'TO 10')	LF	475	\$1.00	\$475.00	\$1.00	\$475.00	\$4.00	\$1,900.00	\$12.97	\$6,158.88	\$6,160.75
40	7049	6011	WATER MAIN PIPE (PVC) (6IN) (C-900)	LF	693	\$26.00	\$18,018.00	\$40.00	\$27,720.00	\$26.00	\$18,018.00	\$33.07	\$22,919.89	\$22,917.51
41	7049	6064	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX	EA	2	\$179.30	\$358.60	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$52.00	\$104.00	\$117.59	\$235.17	\$235.18
42	7049	6104	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	EA	1	\$4,185.10	\$4,185.10	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,916.00	\$5,916.00	\$4,720.79	\$4,720.79	\$4,720.79
43	7049	6105	WATER METER AND VAULT	EA	1	\$25,310.10	\$25,310.10	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,963.00	\$9,963.00	\$10,440.76	\$10,440.76	\$10,440.76
44	7049	6124	CUT AND PLUG WATER MAIN (2IN)	EA	2	\$302.10	\$604.20	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$98.00	\$196.00	\$630.05	\$1,260.09	\$1,260.10
45	7049	6139	WET CONNECTION (6IN)	EA	2	\$728.90	\$1,457.80	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,906.00	\$3,812.00	\$442.80	\$885.60	\$885.60

BID TABULATION ITB# 19-44 PEACH STREET EXTENSION BID OPENING: MONDAY, MARCH 4, 2019 AT 11:00 A.M. LOCAL TIME LOCATION: PURCHASING CONFERENCE ROOM 451 N. VELASCO ST., SUITE 100, ANGLETON, TX 77515	VENDOR NAME ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE FAX EMAIL ADDRESS	MATULA & MATULA CONSTRUCTION INC 122 WEST WAY, SUITE 325 LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566 979-480-0060 SAME jmmurphy@matulainc.com	WADECON, LLC 1525 LAKEVILLE DRIVE, SUITE 115 KINGWOOD, TX 77339 281-348-0853 281-348-0854 dschomer@wadecom.com	SORRELL CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT & MATERIALS, LLC 2101 OYSTER CREEK BEND OYSTER CREEK, TX 77541 979-233-6655 979-233-7313 clif@sorrelltx.com	TEXCON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC #7 KETCHUM CT ANGLETON, TX 77515 979-583-2908 979-849-8617 sherbst@texconservices.com

ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTALS	UNIT PRICE	TOTALS	UNIT PRICE	TOTALS	UNIT PRICE	TOTALS	Brazoria County Totals
46	7049	6174	ABAN/REM/DIS EXIST LINE (ALL TY/SIZ) - FOR 2" WL	LF	505	\$12.00	\$6,060.00	\$10.00	\$5,050.00	\$4.00	\$2,020.00	\$9.17	\$4,628.52	\$4,630.85
47			FURNISH AND INSTALL PAVER RETAINING WALL	LF	425	\$142.30	\$60,477.50	\$200.00	\$85,000.00	\$100.00	\$42,500.00	\$197.07	\$83,754.45	\$83,754.75
48			FORCE ACCOUNT	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
					TOTAL		\$751,896.30		\$869,813.00		\$805,311.00		\$782,924.00	\$782,932.67